Key Features Setup Disassembly Connections
Calibration Specifications Ordering Information Documentation
Model PD660 NEMA 4X  Model PD661 Explosion-Proof
Features
4-20 mA Input
1.5 V Drop
3½ Digit LCD ½" (12.7 mm) High
Operating Temperature Range: -40 to 80°C

The Information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Precision Digital Corporation makes no representations or warranties with respect to the
contents hereof, and specifically disclaims any implied warranties of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.
Ordering Information
Product Information
Model Description Price
PD660-N* NEMA 4X Loop-Powered Meter $199
PD660-B NEMA 4X Loop-Powered Meter with Loop-Powered Backlight $249
PD661-N* Explosion-Proof Loop-Powered Meter $339
PD661-B Exp-Proof Loop-Powered Meter with Loop-Powered Backlight $389
PD661-N-EX FM Approved & CSA Certified Explosion-Proof Meter $399
PD661-B-EX FM & CSA Exp-Proof Meter with Loop-Powered Backlight $449
*Quick Shipment Program product, shipped within 2 working days
Accessories
Model Description Price
PDA6604 Panel Mounting Kit for PD660 $189